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ASTM C-150 Type III Cement

Cemex Kosmosdale, KY CCX1.01.701 K085A 1452167

Fairborn Cement Co. Xenia, OH CCX1.04.701 C432A

Lehigh Cement Nazareth, PA EMC1.10.701 C372F 1459013

Armstrong West Winfield, PA ACC1.01.701 H237C 1452172

1452179

Lehigh Cement Union Bridge, MD LPC2.01.701 L019A 1459019

Troutville, VA

ASTM C-150 Type 1 Low Alkali Cement

Cemex Kosmosdale, KY

Cement Mills Location

Buzzi Unicem

Cemex

Festus, MO

Argos

Source Code

1459015

S335A

CCX1.01.701

1459017

1459011

L143A

1452094

1452163

1452177

1452092

C432A

B377A

Martinsburg, WV

Fairborn

Lehigh Cement C372F

Ste. Genevieve, MO

LNA1.01.701

Armstrong

Lafarge

Nazareth, PA

H237C

M030G

Lehigh Cement

Approved

Lab

Number

1452161

1452096

M.P. 701.01.10 - Certified Portland Cement Mills

Contact: Mark Dickson (304) 558-9864

Email: mark.c.dickson@wv.gov

Material Code: 701.001.001 (Old Material Code: 1260)

K085A

EMC1.09.701

Kosmosdale, KY

M027G

APPROVED LIST

ASTM C-150 Type 1 Cement

Effective Date: June 2, 2017

Xenia, OH

Hagerstown, MD

Holly Hill, SC

C372A 1452090

Old

CCX1.04.701

Joppa, IL

EMC1.10.701

K085A 1452165

L016A

CCX1.01.701

RCC1.01.701

EMC1.11.701

1452157

Holcim

Producer/Supplier

Code

BUC1.01.701

HCX1.03.701

HCX1.02.701

HCX1.01.701

ACC1.01.701

Holcim

West Winfield, PA

Material Code: 701.001.005 (Old Material Code: 1262)

P030A 1452170

Mill Plants that use Limestone as an ingredient (LOI)

Cement Co.

Roanoke

Cement Co.

Speed, IN

Holcim


